Rate Schedule

North Myrtle Beach Times and Loris Times

RETAIL DISPLAY RATE
North Myrtle Beach Times
Open local rate per column inch
Political advertising
National rate

Loris Times
Open local rate per column inch
Political advertising
National rate

Combo Rate for NMB Times and Loris Times
Open local rate per column inch

Discounts for multiple insertions, annual contracts and combo
ads in both the North Myrtle Beach Times and the Loris
Times are available on an account by account basis. Accounts
must be maintained current to earn discount. Ask your ac-
count representative for details.

All political ads must be paid in advance.

CLASSIFIED RATE
Two ways to run your classified ad:
* Advertise in the North Myrtle Beach Times and the
Loris Times newspapers
* Advertise across the state weekly in 101 newspapers
to reach 2.8 million readers

Standard line ad classified rates:
First 20 words
Each additional word
Bold type or border
Logo or graphic

$10.00
10¢
$1.50
$1.50

All ads are cash in advance unless satisfactory credit is estab-
lished. Deadline for new ads, cancellations and/or changes is 5
p.m. on Monday for the Thursday publication. You may call,
fax or bring your ad to the closest Times newspaper office.

LEGAL RATE

Per inch per insertion
North Myrtle Beach Times
Loris Times

$8.00
$5.00

Estate Notice to Creditors (3 insertions)
North Myrtle Beach Times
Loris Times

$40.00
$30.00

Color Rate

Full color per paper
Spot color per paper

$300.00
$100.00

PRINT DAY

Run Days:
North Myrtle Beach Times
Loris Times

Thursday
Thursday

DEADLINE
North Myrtle Beach Times
Camera Ready Advertising
Proof Needed Advertising
Loris Times
Camera Ready Advertising
Proof Needed Advertising

PREPRINT INSERT RATE
Tabloid or Mini-Size NMB LORIS
8 pages or less $500.00 $300.00
12 pages $525.00 $325.00
14-16 pages $550.00 $350.00
18-20 pages $575.00 $425.00
24-48 $625.00 $425.00

1 p.m. on Tuesday
11 a.m. on Monday

1 p.m. on Tuesday
11 a.m. on Monday

NMB
$500.00
$525.00
$550.00
$575.00
$625.00

LORIS
$300.00
$325.00
$350.00
$425.00
$425.00

Standard full page size
4 pages or less

10-12 pages
14-16 pages
18-20

No Myrtle
o Beach
”gl‘ imes

203 Highway 17 North
P.O.Box 725

North Myrtle Beach, S.C. 29597
Phone 843-249-3525

Fax 843-249-7012

?Loris
Times

4117 Main Street
P.O. Box 796

Loris, S.C. 29569
Phone 843-756-7224
Fax 843-249-7012

Email addresses for the North Myrtle Beach Times and the Loris Times are:
* nmbtimes@sc.rr.com * web address * www.nmbtimes.com






